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GLUTEN FREE PECAN & WALNUT SLICE (1 x 15 ptn)
Short Product Name:
Gluten Free Pecan & Walnut Slice

A crunchy gluten free shortcake base with a gooey treacle caramel topping embedded with chopped walnuts and pecan halves

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060044076329   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : The Handmade Cake Co.   Suppliers Product Code : 076329

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2058kJ

486kcal
30.5g 11.3g 28.6g 0.44g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2058kJ 486kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2058kJ 

486kCal

Carbohydrates 50.5g

of which sugars 28.6g

Fat 30.5g

of which saturates 11.3g

Fibre 0.8g

Protein 3.1g

Salt 0.44g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

For allergens see ingredients in BOLD.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, Gluten Free Flour (Rice, Potato, Tapioca, Maize, Buckwheat), Vegetable Margarine [Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Natural Flavouring], <b> PECAN NUTS</b> (11%), Cornflour,

Whipping Cream [Cream (<b>MILK</b>), Stabiliser (Carrageenan)], Butter (<b>MILK</b>), Black Treacle, Pasteurised Free Range <b>EGG</b>, <b>WALNUTS </b>(2.5%).

Supplier's Product Code : 076329

Product Added : 12 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 12 November 2024

erudus id : 8ac77da9f293477b9ce11498f2b7af59
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Suitable for
Vegetarian


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Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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